
WE,TGE PIJBLIC SCHOOL
KSP Phase - Il,Bokaro Thermal, Bokaro

.,

ASSES SMENT SCHEDULE 2024 -2025

PT1 & PT2

ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2024-25
PT1 & PT2

Date

+

Days

+

CLASS- LKG/UKG
SUB.IECT

+

CLASS- I
SUBJECT

+

CLASS.II
SUB.iECT

+

06.05.24 Monday Maths EVS Hindi

01.05.24 Tuesday EVS Hindi Maths

08.05.24 Wednesda

v

English English EVS

09.05.24 Thursday Hindi Maths English

16.12.24 Monday Maths EVS Hindi

\7.12.24 Tuesday EVS Hindi Maths

18.12.24 Wednesday English English EVS

19.12.24 Thursday Hindi Maths English

Date

+

Days

+

CLASS.III
SUBJECT

+

CLASS-IV
SUBJECT

+

CLASS-V
SUBJEC-f

+

06.05.24 Monday English Hindi Maths

07.05.24 Tuesday Hindi G.Sc S.St"

08.05.24 Wednesday Maths English Hindi

09.05.24 Thursday G.Sc S.St English

t0.0s.24 Friday S.St Maths G.Sc

tl .0s.24 Saturday Sanskrit

16.12.24 Monday English Hindi Maths

t7.12.24 Tuesday Hindi G.Sc S.St

18.1,2.24 Wednesday N4aths English Hindi

19.t2.24 Thursday G.Sc S.St English

20.r2.24 Friday S.St Maths G.Sc

2t.t2.24 Saturday Sanskrit

Tentative Dates
Term- I September 2024
Annual Exam Feb /March 2025

Tentative Dates
Term- I September 2024
Annual Exam Feb lMarch2025 4



ASSESSN4ENT SCHEDULE 2024-25
PT1 & PT2

WETGE. PUBLIC SCHOOL
KSP Phase - Il,Bokaro Thermal, Bokaro

Tentative Dates

ASSES SMENT SCHEDULE 2024-25
PTI & PT2

Tentative Dates
Term- I September 2024
Annual Exam Feb lMarch2025

Term- I September 2024
Annual Exam Feb /March 2025
Pre-Board Exam - Januarv 2025

Date

+

Days

+

CLASS-VI
SUBJECT

+

CI,ASS-VII
SUBJECT

+

CLASS-VIIi
SUB.IECT

+

06.05.24 Monday Hindi Gen.Sc S.Studies

07 .05.24 Tuesday lVfaths English Sanskrit

08.05.24 Wednesday G.Sc S.Studies Hindi

09.05.24 Thursday English Sanskrit Mathematics

10.a5.24 Friday S.Studies Hindi

11 .05.21 Saturday Sanskrit Mathematics English

16.12.24 Monday Hindi Gen.Sc. S.Studies

t7.12.24 Tuesday Maths English Sanskrit

18.12.24 Wednesday G.Sc S.Studies Hindi

19.12.24 Thursday English Sanskrit Mathematics

20.12.24 Friday S.Studies Hindi Gen.Science

21.12.24 Saturday Sanskrit Maths English

Date

+

CLASS-IX
SUB.IECT

+

CT,ASS-X
SUBJECT

+

06.05.24 Monday Hindi Mathematics

07.05.24 Tr-resday Mathematics English

08.05.24 Wednesday Gen.Sc S.Studies

09.0s.24 Thursday English Hindi

t0.05.24 Friday S.Studies Gen.Sc

tL.05.24 Saturday I.T I.T

16.t2.24 Monday Hindi Mathematics

t7.t2.24 Tuesday Mathematics English

18.t2.24 Wcdnesday Gen.Sc. S.StLrdies

t9.12.24 Tl'rursday English Hindi

20.r2.24 Friday S.Studies Gen.Sc.

21.12.24 Saturday I.T I.T

Gen.Sc.

Days

+



AS SES SMENT SCHEDULE 2024 -25
PTI & PT2

WE,TGE PTJBLIC SCHOOL
KSP Phase - Il,Bokaro Thermal, Bokaro

AS SE,SSMENT SCHEDULE 2024-25
PT1 & PT2

Tentative Dates
Term- I September 2024

Tentative Dates
Term- I September 2024
Annual Exam Feb /March 2025

Date

+

DAYS

+

CLASS-XI
SUBJECT

+
05.08.24 Monday Physics/B. Studies

06.08.24 Tuesday Chemistry/Economics

07.08.24 Wednesday Maths/Biology/Accounts

08.08.24 Thursday English

09.08.24 Friday Hindi

10.08.24 Saturday Phy.Edu.(Th)

r6.12.24 Monday Phvsics/R. Studies

17.12.24 Tuesday Chemistry/Economics

18.t2.24 Wednesday Maths/Biology/Accounts

19.12.24 Thursdal, English

20 12.24 Friday Hindi

21.12.24 Saturday Phy.Edu.(Th)

Date

+

DAYS

+

CLASS-XII
SUB.IECT

+
Monday' Math s/B i ol o g1,/ Ac c ot-tt-rts06.05.24

Tuesday Physics/B.Studies07.05.24

English08.05.24 Wednesday

Thr-rrsda,,'' Chernistry /Economic,s09.0s.24

Friday Hindi10.05.24

11.05.24 Saturday Ph"v.lrdu.(Th)

t6.12.24 Monday Maths/Biology/ Accounts

Tuesday Physics/B.Studies17.12.24

Englisht8.12.24 Wednesday

19.12.24 Thursday Chemistry /Economics

20.12.24 Friday Hindi

21.12.24 Saturday Phy.Edu.(Th)

A

Annual Exam Feb /March 2025. Pre-Board Exanr - .lan 2025


